Individual Report

Tender/Proposal Detail

Tender/Proposal

ID:

Closing Date and

Time :

119531

11-Oct-2017 12:30

Procuring Entity : Comilla Zone

PMP works for providing DBS Wearing Course from Ch.0+000 to Ch. 22+500 of
Feni-Parshuram-Belonia Road(Z-1033) under Feni Road Division in the year 2017-

Brief :

18.

Invitation e-GP/PMP(Road)/Feni/CZ-
Reference No. : 07/2017-18
Opening Date and

Time 11-Oct-2017 12:30

Tenderer/Consultant Name : Rana Builders (Pvt.) Ltd.

N OO a b~ ODN -

Form Name

Division-1 : General and Site Facilities
Schedule of Day works

Unconditional Discount Form
Division-2 : Earthwork

Division-3 : Pavement works
Division-4 : Structure

Division-5 : Incidental

Grand Total

Tenderer/Consultant Name : M/S Saleh Ahmed

O A~ ODN -

Form Name

Division-1 : General and Site Facilities
Schedule of Day works

Division-2 : Earthwork

Division-3 : Pavement works
Division-4 : Structure

Division-5 : Incidental

Grand Total

Amount (in BDT)

401500.020
0.001

0.000
1648914.417
117428529.423
2979016.798
2796125.859
125254086.518

Amount (in BDT)

398268.020
0.001
3904219.907
118607592.423
4524743.858
6007679.859
133442504.068

Tenderer/Consultant Name : Nur Nabi-Hassan Builders JV

S.
No.
1
2

3

Form Name

Division-1 : General and Site Facilities
Schedule of Day works

Unconditional Discount Form

Amount (in BDT)
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Division-2 : Earthwork
Division-3 : Pavement works
Division-4 : Structure
Division-5 : Incidental
Grand Total

1714721.117
115734859.923
2953806.818
2767679.859
123545535.738
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